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NORSK HYDRO ASA

ISIN: NO0005052605

Overview

2024/04/19 22:26:25

Price
6.004 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.56% (-0.03)

NO0005052605
NHY

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

12,359 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

5.98 EUR (900)
6.028 EUR (900)
6.00 EUR

6.078 EUR
5.968 EUR
6.038 EUR
6.02625 EUR
18,717
112,793.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
B Equity Weekly &,
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=35871540,201473592,257594840,257594468,257594140,257595325,257595122,171497010,171497012,172397444,202356148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0005052605&ID_NOTATION=15589684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b4ab564ba055be5a1478148fc244dbb5d5dac072c054f80f08c05636997882a&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=55efef85b5ad8aaa8&time=1713667211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd8268c038e944d8f0ea4a419d54f20d4955173f134016634d504db7e25e4f0a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94ff340d5a363a2b5&time=1713667211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aab0b082dd1a8c31df8aab3d7e3d8b66b6655341be0109be480f6fd16cfe484e&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dc8ecf965e1085c73&time=1713667211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10bfd52b5853363aa4577b31af6f417058c3bdbe47ee0a99058f74ed626a1e2e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=14415b88f1180dd26&time=1713667211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=120626192e65b210b26763eab72961c3434b4872e2dbb4f70fa950e1eef41853&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=588a519bbec361090&time=1713667211&tool=RSC

NORSK HYDRO ASA

Details

2024/04/19 22:26:25

Price
6.004 EUR

Difference © -056%(-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN NO0005052605
Symbol NHY
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type

Market cap 12,359 EUR

(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.98 EUR (900)
Ask (Ask size) 6.028 EUR (900)
Open 6.00 EUR
High 6.078 EUR
Low 5.968 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.038 EUR
VWAP 6.02625 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,717
Trading volume 112,793.38
Number of trades 34
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +17.60% -15.19% +7.83%
Perf (abs.) +0.89 -1.07 +0.43
Beta 1.35 1.21 1.33

Volatility 33.54 35.70 41.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

Time

22:26

16:38

08:05

16:20

6.052 EUR (30,243
5.450 EUR (24,420
5.420 EUR (26,486
5.524 EUR (23,117
6.450 EUR (2024/04/15
4.644 EUR (2024/03/05
7.090 EUR (2023/04/20
4.628 EUR (2023/10/24

—_— = = O — O

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

6.004 EUR 0.11 34

5.938 EUR 0.00 15

- 0.00 -

6.00 EUR 0.00 2

71.62 NOK 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15589684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202079277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202079277

NORSK HYDRO ASA

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:05

08:01

14:37

14:55

20:31

08:10

08:15

5.992 EUR

5.978 EUR

6.04 EUR

71.26 NOK

6.475 USD

5.984 EUR

5.996 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.03

1.1

0.05

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20137

NORSK HYDRO ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

D Hydro

Contact Details
NORSK HYDRO ASA

Drammensveien 264 - 0283 Oslo
Telefon: +47-22-53-81-00

Fax: +

E-mail: corporate@hydro.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hilde Merete
Aasheim

Anne-Lene
Midseim

Arvid Moss
Eivind Kallevik
Hilde Vestheim
Nordh

John Thuestad
Pal Kildemo
Paul Warton
Therese Rod

Holm

Trond Olaf
Christophersen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Dag Mejdell

Arve Baade
Bjorn Peter

Moxnes
Kristin Fejerskov

Kragseth
Margunn Sundve
Marianne Wiinholt
Peter Kukielski

Petra Einarsson

Philip Graham
New

Rune Bjerke

Torleif Sand

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:corporate@hydro.com
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